
 

 

 

Sunday 22nd December: Open: 8am I Close: 5pm  

Bar open: 8am- 3pm (private event from 5.30pm) Kitchen open: 8am- 2.30pm (Breakfast, 

Sunday Lunch, Sunday Snack Menu) 

Monday 23rd December: Open: 8am I Close 10.30pm  

Bar open: 7am- 10pm Kitchen open: 7am- 9pm (Breakfast, Brunch, Brasserie Menu, Express 

Menu) 

Christmas Eve Tuesday 24th December: Open: 8am I Close 7pm  

Bar open: 7am- 6.30pm Kitchen open: 7am- 4pm (Breakfast, Brunch, Brasserie Menu, Express 

Menu) 

Christmas Day Wednesday 25th December: Closed all day  

Breakfast for Lodge guests only between 8.30am- 10am 

Boxing Day Thursday 26th December: 

Breakfast for Lodge guests only between 8.30am- 10am 

Lunch for booked tables only   

Friday 27th & Saturday 28th December: Open: 8am I Close 10.30pm  

Bar open: 8am- 10pm Kitchen open: 8am- 8pm (Breakfast, Brunch, Brasserie Menu, Express 

Menu) 

Sunday 29th December: Open: 8am I Close 7pm  

Bar open: 8am- 6.30pm Kitchen open: 8am- 4pm (Breakfast, Sunday Lunch, Sunday Snack 

Menu) 

Monday 30th December: Open: 8am I Close 10.30pm  

Bar open: 8am- 10pm Kitchen open: 8am- 8pm (Breakfast, Brunch, Brasserie Menu, Express 

Menu) 

New Year’s Eve Tuesday 31st December: Open: 8am I Close 3pm  

Bar open: 8am- 2.30pm Kitchen open: 8am- 2pm (Breakfast, Brunch, Express Menu) *Dinner 

event for booked tables only* 

New Year’s Day Wednesday 1st January: Open: 9am I Close 5pm  

Bar open: 9am- 4.30pm Kitchen open: 9am- 3pm (Breakfast, Brunch Menu) 


